26 www.microtest.com.tw
Safety Tester
 ▋ Applications
Low inductance coil, High power inductance, Relay,
Transformer, Motor stator, Motor rotor, Winding component
 ▋ Features
 ‒ Lowest Inductance ≥ 0.1μH
 ‒ Voltage Compensation Function

29
Safety Tester
 ▌Order Information
7750 Impulse Winding Tester series
 ‒ 7750-5E  (Impulse Voltage 100V~5200V)
 ‒ 7750-5H  (Impulse Voltage 100V~5200V)
 ‒ 7750-5S  (Impulse Voltage 100V~5200V)
 ‒ 7750-1S  (Impulse Voltage 10V~1200V)
 ‒ 7750-10S  (Impulse Voltage 200V~10000V)
7750 Standard Accessories/
Fixture
 ‒ Power Cord
 ‒ 2 terminal HV test cable
 ‒ SIGNAL I/O
7750 Optional Items
 ‒ RS-232 cable
 ‒ Remote control cable
 ‒ GPIB
 ‒ FX-IM0001 SMD Component
Test Fixture
 ‒ PC Link software
Selection of Impulse Testing for Wound Components
 • AC/DC Charging Pile
 • EV-DC/DC
 • EV-OBC
Model. 7750-1S
Detect the insulation quality of low inductance molded
inductors for Electric Vehicles (EVs).
Model. 7750-1S
Model. 7750-10S
Testing the Insulation Quality of High-Voltage
Ignition Coils/ Inverter Transformer Windings
Model. 7750-10S
 • High-voltage ignition coil
 • Invertr Transfomer
 • Dehumidifier/Air Purifier
 • Dryer
 • Refrigerator
Model. 7750-5S/7750-5H/7750-5E
Detect the insulation quality of the stator coils
in AC/DC fans.
Model. 7750-5S/7750-5H/7750-5E